
COPPA PIEMONTE MASTER

Start List
Via Pier Domenico Olivero, 40 - Torino, Domenica 24/03/2024
Cron.: M - Base V.: 25 m - Corsie : 8 Piemonte e Valle D'Aosta

24/03/2024 ore 13:30 MASTER

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI/JUNIORES/ASSOLUTI/Master (Mista) - 13:30

Serie 36
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

3 Bert Mattia 1988 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
4 Blasi Arianna 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
5 Bertoldo Emma 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. S.T.

Serie 35
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Borroz Vanessa 2006 Libertas Nuoto Caluso S.T.
2 Bruno Noemi 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
3 Cantore Francesco 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
4 Cecco Giuseppina 1960 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL S.T.
5 Carlucci Elisa 2011 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD S.T.
6 Camusso Elisabetta 2003 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
7 Borsotto Francesca 2001 Valmaira Piscine ASD S.T.
8 Bonafede Giulia 2009 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.

Serie 34
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Cordero Giorgia 2007 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
2 Dilevrano Martina 2008 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd S.T.
3 Foti Cuzzola Simona 1988 Titans ASD S.T.
4 Gambino Beatrice 2010 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
5 Francone Viola 2011 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD S.T.
6 Fausone Giorgia 1981 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
7 De Fazio Miriam 2010 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
8 Corbo Davide 2005 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.

Serie 33
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Gazzuola Valentina 1973 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
2 Ippolito Alice 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
3 Lipira Elena 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
4 Margaria Alice 2003 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL S.T.
5 Longobucco Chiara 2007 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd S.T.
6 Letizia Giulia 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
7 Gironda Emma 2009 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd S.T.
8 Gazzi Mirko 1997 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.

Serie 32
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Porzio Alejandro Marco 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
2 Reggio Clara 2010 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd S.T.
3 Russo Stefano 1986 Titans ASD S.T.
4 Santese Aurora Maria 2003 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
5 Sale Jessica 1979 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
6 Robaldo Maurizio 1964 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
7 Previati Carlotta 1993 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
8 Pezzano Fabrizio 1989 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.

Serie 31
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Spertino Federico 2001 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
2 Toccafondi Zoe 2004 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
3 Tosatto Guglielmo 1986 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
4 Trombetta Andrea 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
5 Tosco Enrico 1982 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
6 Tortorella Filippo 2005 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
7 Tallone Federico 1983 UISP Vivisport S.T.
8 Santhia' Tiziana 1961 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
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Serie 30
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Vergnano Chiara 1985 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
2 Giorda Franco 1950 Sisport SPA SSD 01'11''56
3 Massaro Renato 1964 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'00''00
4 Boetto Remo 1954 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'59''00
5 Roccato Edoardo 1996 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'00''00
6 Guerra Erika 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'00''00
7 Virano Arianna 2003 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
8 Valpreda Matilde 2009 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.

Serie 29
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Fornero Elisa 1974 Titans ASD 00'55''65
2 Bagliano Debora 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 00'50''00
3 Bianco Margherita 2009 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'50''00
4 Gatto Ginevra 2009 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'50''00
5 Castracane Roberto 1968 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'50''00
6 Bernocco Giuseppe 1978 UISP Vivisport 00'50''00
7 Selmi Valentina 1980 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'55''00
8 Rasetti Stefania 1963 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'59''00

Serie 28
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Zanchi Fulvia 1964 Sisport SPA SSD 00'50''00
2 Mondin Marianna 1983 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'48''00
3 Bombardiere Elisa 1978 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'45''00
4 Moroni Paolo 1964 Sisport SPA SSD 00'45''00
5 Brzio Letizia 1999 UISP Vivisport 00'45''00
6 Scribani Matilde Zoe 2010 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'47''12
7 Mogliotti Cristina 1972 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'48''00
8 La Rosa Giuseppe 1950 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'50''00

Serie 27
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Leveque Kennidy 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 00'44''69
2 Gallo Sabrina 1974 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'42''90
3 Cornetto Marialisa 1969 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'42''66
4 Capone Ciro Maria 1965 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'42''00
5 Violante Guido 1957 Sisport SPA SSD 00'42''13
6 Bellaroba Massimo 1971 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'42''87
7 Lato Annamaria 1968 Sisport SPA SSD 00'44''26
8 Radice Camilla 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'45''00

Serie 26
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Cavacini Giuseppe 1963 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'42''00
2 Solda' Nicole Angela 2009 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'42''00
3 Audagnotto Ilaria 2011 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'41''58
4 Marino Sergio 1958 Filgud SRL SSD 00'40''15
5 Rosso Marianna 1970 Titans ASD 00'41''06
6 Olivero Alessandro 2010 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'41''60
7 Esposito Antonio 1980 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'42''00
8 Casilli Cosimo 1966 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'42''00

Serie 25
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Di Paolo Chiara 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'40''00
2 Gallinatti Beatrice 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'40''00
3 Valle Elena 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 00'40''00
4 Ponteprimo Maria Mariacristina 1961 Titans ASD 00'39''99
5 Villa Letizia 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 00'40''00
6 Giotto Ambra 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 00'40''00
7 Furgeri Roberto 1960 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'40''00
8 Brigadeci Beatrice 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'40''00
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Serie 24
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Cecchin Wolfgang 1974 Sisport SPA SSD 00'39''78
2 Chiauzzi Giada Desiree 2010 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'39''00
3 Loiaconto Cecilia 2002 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'39''00
4 Rossi Micol Maria 2006 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'39''00
5 Messori Riccardo 1959 Titans ASD 00'39''00
6 De Maria Carlotta 2007 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'39''00
7 Brunello Giorgio 1973 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'39''00
8 Taibbi Giorgia 2001 Titans ASD 00'39''99

Serie 23
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Scaramella Irene Nicole 2010 Titans ASD 00'39''00
2 Orsini Paolo 2009 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'38''22
3 Bruno Ventre Giorgio 1959 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'38''00
4 Spagnolo Fabio 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 00'37''98
5 Mazzarino Jasmine 1998 Sisport SPA SSD 00'38''00
6 Bosano Patrizia 1968 Filgud SRL SSD 00'38''07
7 Et Tahir Maya 2009 Titans ASD 00'38''70
8 Ruggiero Giuseppe 1974 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'39''00

Serie 22
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Gastaldi Carolina 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'37''65
2 Adami Giorgia 1970 UISP Vivisport 00'37''50
3 Matache Arianna 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'37''18
4 Sloboda Lubov Maria 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'37''12
5 Righetti Martina 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'37''14
6 Siniscalco Nicola 1967 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'37''32
7 Micello Jacopo 2010 Titans ASD 00'37''60
8 Bragatto Carola 2011 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 00'37''80

Serie 21
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Baaklini Cynthia Nabil 1980 Sisport SPA SSD 00'37''00
2 Zanchetta Alessia 1992 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'36''66
3 Di Gennaro Massimo 1970 UISP Vivisport 00'36''20
4 Muggianu Giovanni 1979 UISP Vivisport 00'36''00
5 Bianco Luca 1977 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'36''00
6 Van Den Berg Eugenie Juliette 1998 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'36''49
7 Mauro Francesca 1977 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'37''00
8 Martignano Alice 2011 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'37''05

Serie 20
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Lucchese Camilla 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'35''50
2 Ferro Daniele 2010 Titans ASD 00'35''38
3 Mihalescu Isabella 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'35''33
4 Damiani Mauro 1972 Sisport SPA SSD 00'35''03
5 Decostanzi Mirko 1974 Titans ASD 00'35''21
6 Costelli Elena 2010 Titans ASD 00'35''34
7 Avdis Costantino 1966 Filgud SRL SSD 00'35''49
8 Carbone Sofia 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'35''63

Serie 19
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Monaco Damiano Lorenzo 2007 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'35''00
2 Viola Fabrizio 1964 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'34''98
3 Pocchiola Sofia Isabella 2003 Titans ASD 00'34''80
4 Rotundo Salvatore 1963 Sisport SPA SSD 00'34''71
5 Savant Ros Sveva 2007 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'34''77
6 Vico Michela 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 00'34''97
7 Pansa Massimo 1964 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'35''00
8 Corazza Enrico 1978 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'35''00
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Serie 18
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Bartocci Beatrice 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'34''00
2 Budde Leopoldo 1989 Sisport SPA SSD 00'34''00
3 Spinelli Matteo Diego 1981 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'33''90
4 Russo Giulia 2006 Titans ASD 00'33''82
5 Facelli Alessia 2003 Titans ASD 00'33''87
6 Carignano Elisa 2007 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 00'33''99
7 Buccella Lucia 1999 Sisport SPA SSD 00'34''00
8 Digilio Camilla Beatrice 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'34''05

Serie 17
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Toniazzo Francesca 2005 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'33''76
2 Dovigo Roberta 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 00'33''74
3 Robetti Eleonora Sofia 2011 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'33''54
4 Grossi Giada 2011 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'33''49
5 Miglionico Federica 1999 Titans ASD 00'33''50
6 Masatto Isabella 2011 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'33''68
7 Rinaldi Gabriele 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'33''75
8 Riba Ilaria 2008 Valmaira Piscine ASD 00'33''79

Serie 16
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Rocca Camille 2010 UISP Vivisport 00'33''31
2 Puglisi Gabriella 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'33''12
3 Testa Emanuela 1975 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'33''00
4 Guzzo Giulia 2005 Titans ASD 00'32''87
5 Farruggia Vittoria 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'32''94
6 Pisani Federico 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'33''00
7 Bettin Lea 2010 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'33''12
8 Fazzalari Mathias Nam 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'33''41

Serie 15
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Bellachioma Alberto 1963 Sisport SPA SSD 00'32''63
2 Bonfitto Giulia 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'32''27
3 Condo' Alice 1996 Sisport SPA SSD 00'32''00
4 Ranzani Camilla 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 00'32''00
5 Piccinni Girolamo 1987 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'32''00
6 Margaria Eva 2008 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 00'32''23
7 Cerutti Tommaso 2009 Titans ASD 00'32''41
8 Giusti Valeria 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'32''72

Serie 14
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Scaramella Martino Antonio 2007 Titans ASD 00'32''00
2 Todisco Michele 1982 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'32''00
3 Lallo Aurora 2007 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 00'31''85
4 Eandi Viola 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'31''67
5 Rostan Francesca 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'31''78
6 Valente Danilo 1974 Sisport SPA SSD 00'32''00
7 Simiand Luca 2009 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'32''00
8 Robiolo Bose Alessio 2000 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'32''00

Serie 13
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Greco Simone 2009 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'31''59
2 Sanino Luca Pietro 2003 UISP Vivisport 00'31''50
3 De Rosa Ilenia 2001 Filgud SRL SSD 00'31''27
4 Enrico Alice 2011 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'31''16
5 Ingrosso Emma 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'31''27
6 Viola Vittoria 2005 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'31''38
7 Tancau Alexia Ilaria 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'31''57
8 Bernardi Lucia 2007 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 00'31''60
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Serie 12
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Allasia Silvia 1999 Filgud SRL SSD 00'31''11
2 Fornero Carlotta 2008 Titans ASD 00'30''96
3 Lerda Riccardo 2009 Valmaira Piscine ASD 00'30''86
4 Miccoli Alessio 1971 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'30''77
5 Vazzana Filippo 2007 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'30''84
6 Galleano Francesca 2011 UISP Vivisport 00'30''90
7 Ichim Alexandra 2008 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'31''10
8 Miglioretti Elisa 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'31''14

Serie 11
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Laurano Giada Anna 2004 Titans ASD 00'30''50
2 Fasano Marco 1993 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'30''35
3 Poggi Pietro 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'30''23
4 Miccono Chiara 1999 Titans ASD 00'30''18
5 Ruscelli Siria 2008 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'30''20
6 Di Mauro Lorenzo 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'30''23
7 Demaria Leonardo 2009 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 00'30''43
8 Bevilacqua Sergio Ezio 1972 Titans ASD 00'30''50

Serie 10
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Avdis Alexandra 2000 Filgud SRL SSD 00'30''15
2 Chillemi Daniele 1974 Sisport SPA SSD 00'30''05
3 Bellotti Mirko 1983 Sisport SPA SSD 00'30''00
4 Ferrarese Giovanni 1998 ISEF Torino SSD 00'30''00
5 Bran Giorgio Riccardo 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 00'30''00
6 Putignano Manuela 1983 Sisport SPA SSD 00'30''02
7 Enrico Giulia 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'30''12
8 Giobbio Anna 1997 UISP Vivisport 00'30''16

Serie 9
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Potente Davide 2005 Titans ASD 00'29''79
2 Miglioretti Sara 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'29''74
3 Cavecchia Vittoria 2007 Titans ASD 00'29''57
4 Belmare Diego 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'29''49
5 Porro Carlo 1967 Sisport SPA SSD 00'29''57
6 Bartalesi Beatrice 2005 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'29''71
7 Bassi Emma 2005 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'29''74
8 Passarello Vincenzo 1996 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'29''97

Serie 8
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Conte Matteo 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 00'29''37
2 Silvestre Elena 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'29''09
3 Leone Greta 2010 UISP Vivisport 00'29''03
4 Menotti Daniele 2009 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 00'28''96
5 Novara Gianmaria 1988 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'29''00
6 Giliberto Daniele 1992 ISEF Torino SSD 00'29''05
7 Destefanis Pietro 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'29''37
8 Paschetta Vittoria 2009 UISP Vivisport 00'29''47

Serie 7
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Isaia Marco 1996 Valmaira Piscine ASD 00'28''92
2 Gentile Alberto 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''82
3 Rosa Luca 2003 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'28''79
4 Arnaudo Giovanni 2010 Valmaira Piscine ASD 00'28''73
5 Greborio Sara 2005 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'28''74
6 Rebola Alessio Attilio Candido 1971 Sisport SPA SSD 00'28''79
7 Pratillo Andrea 1991 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''92
8 Pome' Paolo 1964 Sisport SPA SSD 00'28''93
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Serie 6
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Panizzolo Isabella 2006 UISP Vivisport 00'28''55
2 De Vecchi Erik 2001 Titans ASD 00'28''50
3 Rossa Noemi 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'28''35
4 Bonicatto Daniele 1994 Titans ASD 00'28''25
5 Spampinato Diego 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''27
6 De Giorgi Alessandro 2001 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'28''40
7 Bellini Chiara 2004 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'28''52
8 Bresciani Christian 2010 UISP Vivisport 00'28''68

Serie 5
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Festa Daniel 2006 Titans ASD 00'28''17
2 Esposito Enea 2004 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'28''14
3 Borasi Elisa 1993 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'28''00
4 Massa Rolandino Luca 2004 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'28''00
5 Giacosa Marco 1990 UISP Vivisport 00'28''00
6 Corgiat Mecio Luca 1984 Sisport SPA SSD 00'28''10
7 Cornelio Edoardo 2003 Filgud SRL SSD 00'28''16
8 Mazzucco Daniele 1994 Titans ASD 00'28''18

Serie 4
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Pinzone Vecchio Nadia 2003 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'28''00
2 Pagliero Michele 2007 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 00'27''64
3 Gai Alessandro 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''54
4 Torre Enrico 2005 UISP Vivisport 00'27''48
5 Benvenuto Daniele 2001 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'27''50
6 Teodoro Nesci Laura 2006 UISP Vivisport 00'27''58
7 Oliaro Giulio 2008 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'27''92
8 Musiu Gabriele 1986 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''00

Serie 3
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Fiandra Nicola 2004 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 00'27''40
2 Vallero Pietro 2004 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 00'27''26
3 Romanelli Cristian 2003 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'27''00
4 Siani Salvatore 1996 Filgud SRL SSD 00'26''61
5 Bouvet Maxim 2000 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'26''68
6 Sapia Gabriele 2006 Titans ASD 00'27''25
7 Manini Andrej 2005 UISP Vivisport 00'27''27
8 Catalano Giovanni 2007 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'27''47

Serie 2
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Vuolo Enrico 1997 Sisport SPA SSD 00'26''29
2 Margaria Giosue' 2005 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 00'26''05
3 Rovei Federico 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'26''00
4 Bertinetti Luca 2002 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'25''50
5 Di Bitonto Enrico Giovanni 2006 UISP Vivisport 00'25''59
6 Fornengo Nicola 2004 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'26''00
7 Ferrone Alessandro 2000 Filgud SRL SSD 00'26''25
8 Nascimbene Luca Maria 2006 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'26''49

Serie 1
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Chierici Francesco 1997 UISP Vivisport 00'25''50
2 Nardi Riccardo 2000 Filgud SRL SSD 00'25''24
3 Gussone Simone 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'24''90
4 Caliskan Alaaddin 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'23''90
5 Massocco Giorgio 2005 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'24''40
6 Cavigliasso Lorenzo 2001 Valmaira Piscine ASD 00'25''18
7 Dal Cero Francesco 2002 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'25''34
8 Bruno Diego 2002 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'25''50
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200 Misti RAGAZZI/JUNIORES/ASSOLUTI/Master (Mista) - 14:27

Serie 6
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

3 Bouvet Christian 2004 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
4 De Stefani Federico 2004 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
5 Bruno Elisa 1997 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
6 Blasi Arianna 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.

Serie 5
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Moine Ludovico 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
2 Ricca Mariagiulia 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
3 Sticca Eleonora 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
4 Borgna Elena 1958 Azzurra Sport ASD 05'00''00
5 Guarnieri Vincenzo 1957 Azzurra Sport ASD 05'04''10
6 Somaglia Gian Carlo 1956 UISP Vivisport S.T.
7 Pirrera Viola 2011 Libertas Nuoto Caluso S.T.
8 Macco Lisa 2009 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.

Serie 4
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Lo Verde Luciana 1978 Azzurra Sport ASD 04'00''00
2 Gislimberti Giovanna Paola 1976 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 03'45''00
3 Monaco Damiano Lorenzo 2007 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 03'30''00
4 Tarantino Valeria 1998 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 03'30''00
5 Scapinello Luca 1978 Filgud SRL SSD 03'30''00
6 Baldassin Ettore 1975 Sisport SPA SSD 03'35''00
7 Perrini Mariano 1954 Sisport SPA SSD 03'55''00
8 Chiarpotto Elena Maria 1955 Sa-Fa 2000 04'05''00

Serie 3
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Genova Davide 1969 Sisport SPA SSD 03'00''00
2 Dentis Liliana 1997 Titans ASD 02'57''32
3 Greco Simone 2009 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 02'52''50
4 Valvano Alessandro 1987 Sisport SPA SSD 02'50''60
5 Ussin Emily 2009 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 02'51''79
6 Arduino Davide 1975 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 02'52''57
7 Volpe Sofia 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 02'58''24
8 Romano Beatrice 2007 Titans ASD 03'09''78

Serie 2
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Castoldi Niccolo' 2001 Filgud SRL SSD 02'50''00
2 Gianni Lorenzo 1999 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'45''00
3 Baravalle Simona 1980 UISP Vivisport 02'40''00
4 Biasin Giacomo 1995 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 02'36''00
5 Rostellato Alice 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 02'38''00
6 Palieri Giorgia 1998 Sisport SPA SSD 02'41''00
7 Chimirri Simone 2004 Titans ASD 02'47''00
8 Avdis Alexandra 2000 Filgud SRL SSD 02'50''00

Serie 1
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Pinzone Vecchio Nadia 2003 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 02'35''00
2 Pratillo Andrea 1991 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'34''00
3 Perini Vittorio 1995 Sisport SPA SSD 02'30''00
4 Bartoletti Edoardo 1997 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 02'25''00
5 Da Campo Gianluca 2001 Sisport SPA SSD 02'27''00
6 Santi Gianluca 1997 UISP Vivisport 02'33''50
7 Virgilio Giuseppe 1992 Sisport SPA SSD 02'34''60
8 Buscemi Lorenzo 2003 Sisport SPA SSD 02'35''00
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50 Rana RAGAZZI/JUNIORES/ASSOLUTI/Master (Mista) - 14:53

Serie 16
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

2 Amatulli Viola 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
3 Barbiso Tiziana 1980 Sa-Fa 2000 S.T.
4 Bossio Roberta 2007 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
5 Blasi Riccardo 2007 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
6 Bagnasco Giulia 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD S.T.
7 Allais Nadia 2007 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.

Serie 15
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Cecire Vittoria 2008 Torino Nuoto SSD S.T.
2 Corticelli Davide 1974 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
3 De Fazio Miriam 2010 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
4 Foti Cuzzola Simona 1988 Titans ASD S.T.
5 Demaria Leonardo 2009 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL S.T.
6 Daviddi Rebecca 2009 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
7 Cipresso Simone 2000 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
8 Bruno Noemi 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.

Serie 14
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Giobbio Anna 1997 UISP Vivisport S.T.
2 Letizia Giulia 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
3 Mannoni Chizzo Fabien 2010 Libertas Nuoto Caluso S.T.
4 Neirotti Sara 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. S.T.
5 Miglioretti Elisa 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
6 Lipira Elena 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
7 Ichim Alexandra 2008 Torino Nuoto SSD S.T.
8 Gambino Beatrice 2010 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.

Serie 13
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Pezzano Fabrizio 1989 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
2 Righero Stefano 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
3 Russo Stefano 1986 Titans ASD S.T.
4 Timpano Emma 2010 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. S.T.
5 Santese Aurora Maria 2003 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
6 Ruscelli Siria 2008 Torino Nuoto SSD S.T.
7 Ricciardi Margherita 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
8 Perosino Edoardo 2001 Torino Nuoto SSD S.T.

Serie 12
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Giorda Franco 1950 Sisport SPA SSD 01'26''65
2 Zanchetta Alessia 1992 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'00''00
3 Rasetti Stefania 1963 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'59''00
4 Cavacini Giuseppe 1963 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'58''00
5 Capone Ciro Maria 1965 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'58''00
6 Zanchi Fulvia 1964 Sisport SPA SSD 01'00''00
7 Mondin Marianna 1983 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'00''00
8 Vincon Sara 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.

Serie 11
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Selmi Valentina 1980 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'58''00
2 Papa Alessandra 1976 Sisport SPA SSD 00'52''24
3 Lenaz Elisa 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 00'51''20
4 Cristaldi Veronica 1981 Sisport SPA SSD 00'50''11
5 Afkir Wiam 2010 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 00'51''07
6 Delle Cave Francesco 1977 Titans ASD 00'51''90
7 Mastromatteo Vincenzo 1994 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'55''00
8 Guerzoni Silvia 1970 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'58''00
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Serie 10
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Cassarino Alessia 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'50''00
2 Orsini Paolo 2009 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'50''00
3 Massaro Renato 1964 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'48''45
4 Mauro Francesca 1977 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'48''00
5 De Maria Carlotta 2007 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'48''00
6 Cuniglio Gianmaria 1970 Titans ASD 00'49''29
7 Gianaria Ginevra 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 00'50''00
8 Cagliano Viola 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'50''00

Serie 9
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Raffaello Matteo 1979 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'48''00
2 Ruggiero Giuseppe 1974 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'48''00
3 Baaklini Cynthia Nabil 1980 Sisport SPA SSD 00'47''00
4 Furgeri Roberto 1960 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'46''00
5 Flego Nicolo' 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'46''00
6 Simiand Luca 2009 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'48''00
7 Rossi Micol Maria 2006 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'48''00
8 Migliazzo Chiara 2003 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'48''00

Serie 8
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Violante Guido 1957 Sisport SPA SSD 00'45''32
2 Bartoli Gloria 1985 Sisport SPA SSD 00'45''00
3 Cimino Massimiliano 1972 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'45''00
4 Manganotti Ludovico 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 00'45''00
5 Gobbi Elisa 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 00'45''00
6 Buccella Lucia 1999 Sisport SPA SSD 00'45''00
7 Lambertoni Giulia 2006 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'45''31
8 Carignano Elisa 2007 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 00'45''45

Serie 7
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Polo Giuseppe 1977 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'45''00
2 Tarantino Valeria 1998 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'45''00
3 Trisciuoglio Vittoria 2010 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'44''54
4 Turiano Elena 1997 Sisport SPA SSD 00'44''07
5 Digilio Camilla Beatrice 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'44''52
6 Bongiovanni Davide 1991 Titans ASD 00'44''72
7 Rosa Rebecca 2004 Titans ASD 00'45''00
8 Milanesio Alessandro 1999 UISP Vivisport 00'45''00

Serie 6
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Cipriano Giorgia 2009 Titans ASD 00'44''00
2 Sturza Serena 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 00'43''14
3 Giannatempo Elisa 1999 Titans ASD 00'42''70
4 Incarnato Massimiliano 1994 Titans ASD 00'42''62
5 Bellachioma Alberto 1963 Sisport SPA SSD 00'42''63
6 Ciciriello Sofia 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 00'43''00
7 Cipriano Ilaria 2011 Titans ASD 00'44''00
8 Bruno Ventre Giorgio 1959 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'44''00

Serie 5
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Bibbona Lucia 2006 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'42''28
2 Corazza Enrico 1978 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 00'42''00
3 Cornelio Edoardo 2003 Filgud SRL SSD 00'41''66
4 Migliasso Matilde Anna 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 00'40''82
5 Spinelli Matteo Diego 1981 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'41''07
6 Menotti Daniele 2009 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 00'41''79
7 Diano Beatrice 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'42''09
8 Ravera Bruna 1967 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'42''50
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Serie 4
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Manganotti Leonardo 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 00'40''00
2 Nivello Edoardo 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 00'39''43
3 Rosellini Giulia 2009 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 00'39''28
4 Cavecchia Vittoria 2007 Titans ASD 00'39''00
5 Bergese Nicole 2007 UISP Vivisport 00'39''24
6 Ferrero Carlo 1971 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'39''36
7 Checcaccini Amanda 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'39''76
8 Perotto Carlo 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'40''63

Serie 3
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Viola Vittoria 2005 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'38''22
2 Rinaudo Alice 2008 Valmaira Piscine ASD 00'37''88
3 Mirabile Sergio 1974 Sisport SPA SSD 00'36''97
4 Rinero Emma 2006 UISP Vivisport 00'36''09
5 Viterisi Luca 2002 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'36''19
6 De Giorgi Alessandro 2001 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'37''68
7 Giliberto Daniele 1992 ISEF Torino SSD 00'38''00
8 Robiolo Bose Alessio 2000 Azzurra Sport ASD 00'39''00

Serie 2
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Bodo Christian 2000 Titans ASD 00'36''00
2 Corgiat Mecio Luca 1984 Sisport SPA SSD 00'35''50
3 Porro Carlo 1967 Sisport SPA SSD 00'34''99
4 Festa Daniel 2006 Titans ASD 00'34''11
5 Vuolo Enrico 1997 Sisport SPA SSD 00'34''60
6 Riba Lisa 2001 Valmaira Piscine ASD 00'35''30
7 Longi Ginevra 2006 Titans ASD 00'36''00
8 Salvaggio Giulio 2003 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 00'36''09

Serie 1
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Rolando Maurizio 1995 Sisport SPA SSD 00'34''01
2 Franco Davide 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'33''00
3 Caliskan Alaaddin 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'30''97
4 Bernocco Gabriele 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'29''95
5 Fornengo Nicola 2004 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'30''94
6 Arieno Dario 2003 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'32''63
7 Sapia Gabriele 2006 Titans ASD 00'33''35
8 Fazzi Giacomo 2004 Titans ASD 00'34''06

100 Dorso RAGAZZI/JUNIORES/ASSOLUTI/Master (Mista) - 15:19

Serie 10
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

3 Bernocco Gabriele 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
4 Della Selva Lorenzo 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
5 Carlucci Elisa 2011 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD S.T.

Serie 9
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Fornero Elisa 1974 Titans ASD S.T.
2 Galfrè Stefania 1970 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL S.T.
3 Macco Lisa 2009 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
4 Motto Sebastian 2004 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
5 Maina Alessia 1999 Titans ASD S.T.
6 Mabea Edoardo 2007 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
7 Francone Viola 2011 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD S.T.
8 Di Stefano Denise 2011 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.

Serie 8
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Santhia' Tiziana 1961 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
2 Vincon Sara 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
3 Cancian Patrizia 1947 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 02'55''00
4 Somaglia Gian Carlo 1956 UISP Vivisport 02'23''88
5 Casilli Cosimo 1966 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 02'30''00
6 Virano Arianna 2003 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
7 Vergnano Chiara 1985 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
8 Robaldo Maurizio 1964 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
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Serie 7
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Galli Della Loggia Roberto Edoardo 1951 Sisport SPA SSD 02'11''00
2 Bombardiere Elisa 1978 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'59''00
3 Chiauzzi Giada Desiree 2010 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'55''00
4 Bellaroba Massimo 1971 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'51''77
5 Mastellotto Fabio 1966 Sa-Fa 2000 01'55''00
6 Andreoli Cristina 1963 Sa-Fa 2000 01'57''00
7 Sloboda Lubov Maria 2010 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'00''00
8 Guarnieri Vincenzo 1957 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'20''00

Serie 6
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Chiarpotto Elena Maria 1955 Sa-Fa 2000 01'49''00
2 Camporeale Carlotta 2006 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'45''00
3 Cagliano Viola 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'40''00
4 Perucca Massimo 1968 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'37''66
5 Grosso Mattia 2001 Rari Nantes Gerbido - Grugliasco 01'40''00
6 Valle Elena 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 01'45''00
7 Fornero Annarosa 1973 Titans ASD 01'46''19
8 Scribani Matilde Zoe 2010 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 01'50''35

Serie 5
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Sardi Marco 1974 Titans ASD 01'36''00
2 Migliazzo Chiara 2003 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'35''00
3 Demaria Allegra 2011 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 01'31''94
4 Santese Dario 1976 Titans ASD 01'30''10
5 Damiani Mauro 1972 Sisport SPA SSD 01'30''43
6 Maschio Gaia 2007 Titans ASD 01'32''23
7 Aguzzi Alberto 1975 UISP Vivisport 01'35''00
8 Mannoni Chizzo Fabien 2010 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 01'37''55

Serie 4
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Righetti Martina 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'29''96
2 Facelli Alessia 2003 Titans ASD 01'26''00
3 Bonino Sarah 2005 Titans ASD 01'25''00
4 Fornelli Genot Sveva 2004 Titans ASD 01'24''12
5 Piccinni Girolamo 1987 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'25''00
6 Lucchese Camilla 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'25''97
7 Valvano Alessandro 1987 Sisport SPA SSD 01'29''48
8 Vico Michela 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 01'30''00

Serie 3
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Puglisi Gabriella 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'23''27
2 Allasia Silvia 1999 Filgud SRL SSD 01'21''07
3 Genova Davide 1969 Sisport SPA SSD 01'20''00
4 Giusti Valeria 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'18''48
5 Raviolo Maurizio 1973 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'20''00
6 Tosco Agnese 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'20''74
7 Tissoni Giulia 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'23''18
8 Gazzola Martina 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 01'23''66

Serie 2
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Manfrino Elisa 2004 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'17''87
2 Ranzani Camilla 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 01'15''00
3 Fiandra Nicola 2004 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'13''85
4 Baravalle Simona 1980 UISP Vivisport 01'12''50
5 De Vecchi Erik 2001 Titans ASD 01'12''80
6 Miglioretti Sara 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'14''78
7 Maurino Alessandra 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'16''88
8 Chimirri Simone 2004 Titans ASD 01'18''06
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Serie 1
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Biasin Giacomo 1995 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'10''00
2 Sasso Alessia 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'09''92
3 Gai Alessandro 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'08''01
4 Paschetta Vittoria 2009 UISP Vivisport 01'06''20
5 Robaldo Riccardo 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'06''41
6 Benvenuto Daniele 2001 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'09''13
7 Borasi Elisa 1993 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 01'10''00
8 Farinon Eleonora 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'10''79

4x100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI/JUNIORES/ASSOLUTI/Master (Mista) - 15:46

Serie 9
Corsia Società Tempo

3 Dinamica Sport SSD JUNIORES - Maschi S.T.
4 Sisport SPA SSD RAGAZZI - Femmine S.T.
5 Dinamica Sport SSD ASSOLUTI - Femmine S.T.
6 Torino Nuoto SSD JUNIORES - Femmine S.T.

Serie 8
Corsia Società Tempo

1 Sisport SPA SSD JUNIORES - Femmine S.T.
2 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) JUNIORES - Femmine S.T.
3 UISP Vivisport M120-159 (B) - Femmine S.T.
4 UISP Vivisport M80-119 (A) - Maschi S.T.
5 UISP Vivisport M160-199 (C) - Maschi S.T.
6 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) JUNIORES - Maschi S.T.
7 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. ASSOLUTI - Femmine S.T.
8 Sisport SPA SSD RAGAZZI - Maschi S.T.

Serie 7
Corsia Società Tempo

1 Titans ASD ASSOLUTI - Maschi S.T.
2 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd M80-119 (A) - Maschi S.T. FG
3 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) ASSOLUTI - Maschi S.T.
4 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD RAGAZZI - Femmine S.T. FG
5 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD RAGAZZI - Femmine S.T.
6 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) ASSOLUTI - Femmine S.T.
7 Valmaira Piscine ASD ASSOLUTI - Maschi S.T.
8 Titans ASD ASSOLUTI - Femmine S.T.

Serie 6
Corsia Società Tempo

1 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto RAGAZZI - Femmine S.T.
2 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto JUNIORES - Femmine S.T. FG
3 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto M80-119 (A) - Maschi S.T.
4 Libertas Nuoto Caluso JUNIORES - Femmine S.T.
5 Libertas Nuoto Caluso RAGAZZI - Femmine S.T.
6 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto JUNIORES - Maschi S.T.
7 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto JUNIORES - Femmine S.T.
8 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto M80-119 (A) - Femmine S.T.

Serie 5
Corsia Società Tempo

1 Azzurra Sport ASD M200-239 (D) - Maschi S.T.
2 Torino Nuoto SSD ASSOLUTI - Maschi S.T.
3 Sisport SPA SSD M120-159 (B) - Maschi S.T.
4 Azzurra Sport ASD M200-239 (D) - Femmine S.T.
5 Azzurra Sport ASD M68-79 (U20) - Femmine S.T.
6 Sisport SPA SSD M200-239 (D) - Maschi S.T.
7 Torino Nuoto SSD ASSOLUTI - Femmine S.T.
8 Azzurra Sport ASD M240-279 (E) - Maschi S.T.
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Serie 4
Corsia Società Tempo

1 Sociale Sport SRL SSD M80-119 (A) - Femmine 10'00''01
2 Sociale Sport SRL SSD M160-199 (C) - Femmine 10'00''01
3 Sociale Sport SRL SSD M160-199 (C) - Maschi 10'00''01
4 Sociale Sport SRL SSD M80-119 (A) - Maschi 10'00''01
5 Sociale Sport SRL SSD M120-159 (B) - Maschi 10'00''01
6 Sociale Sport SRL SSD M200-239 (D) - Maschi 10'00''01
7 Sociale Sport SRL SSD M240-279 (E) - Femmine 10'00''01
8 Sociale Sport SRL SSD M68-79 (U20) - Femmine 10'00''01

Serie 3
Corsia Società Tempo

1 Filgud SRL SSD M200-239 (D) - Maschi 05'40''00
2 Centro Nuoto Torino JUNIORES - Maschi 05'30''00
3 Titans ASD M160-199 (C) - Maschi 05'06''00
4 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd M160-199 (C) - Maschi 05'00''00
5 Filgud SRL SSD M120-159 (B) - Femmine 05'04''00
6 Titans ASD M120-159 (B) - Femmine 05'13''00
7 Titans ASD M200-239 (D) - Maschi 05'36''00
8 Titans ASD M160-199 (C) - Femmine 05'43''00

Serie 2
Corsia Società Tempo

1 Titans ASD M80-119 (A) - Femmine 04'46''00
2 Centro Nuoto Torino M120-159 (B) - Maschi 04'30''00
3 UISP Vivisport JUNIORES - Femmine 04'26''61
4 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd M200-239 (D) - Maschi 04'25''00
5 Titans ASD M80-119 (A) - Maschi 04'25''00
6 Titans ASD M120-159 (B) - Maschi 04'29''00
7 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd M80-119 (A) - Femmine 04'39''00
8 Titans ASD M68-79 (U20) - Femmine 04'57''00

Serie 1
Corsia Società Tempo

1 UISP Vivisport ASSOLUTI - Femmine 04'14''22
2 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto ASSOLUTI - Femmine 04'06''61
3 UISP Vivisport ASSOLUTI - Maschi 04'04''00
4 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd M80-119 (A) - Maschi 03'50''00
5 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. ASSOLUTI - Maschi 03'50''70
6 Filgud SRL SSD M80-119 (A) - Maschi 04'05''00
7 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd M68-79 (U20) - Femmine 04'12''00
8 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD M120-159 (B) - Maschi 04'20''00

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI/JUNIORES/ASSOLUTI/Master (Mista) - 16:46

Serie 4
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Camusso Elisabetta 2003 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
2 Gatto Ginevra 2009 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'09''00
3 Bragatto Carola 2011 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 01'32''70
4 Rocca Camille 2010 UISP Vivisport 01'26''32
5 Martignano Alice 2011 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 01'29''67
6 Baldassin Ettore 1975 Sisport SPA SSD 01'45''00
7 Gallo Sabrina 1974 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'09''00

Serie 3
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Borroz Alessandra 2009 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 01'24''08
2 Bonino Sarah 2005 Titans ASD 01'21''79
3 Ussin Emily 2009 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 01'18''47
4 Gullino Giovanni 1987 UISP Vivisport 01'15''00
5 Riba Ilaria 2008 Valmaira Piscine ASD 01'15''86
6 Passarello Vincenzo 1996 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'20''00
7 Ingrosso Emma 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'23''62
8 Tocariu Ecaterina Gyasmyn 2009 UISP Vivisport 01'24''66
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Serie 2
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Sapone Fortunata 2009 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 01'12''24
2 Bran Giorgio Riccardo 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 01'10''00
3 Falco Sara 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'09''87
4 Vallero Pietro 2004 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 01'07''59
5 Baima Alessandro 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'07''91
6 Perini Vittorio 1995 Sisport SPA SSD 01'10''00
7 Roggia Nicolo' 2006 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'10''70
8 Fornero Carlotta 2008 Titans ASD 01'12''58

Serie 1
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Virgilio Giuseppe 1992 Sisport SPA SSD 01'06''30
2 Farinon Gabriele 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'04''12
3 Ballatore Gabriele 2005 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'02''48
4 Siani Salvatore 1996 Filgud SRL SSD 01'02''13
5 Robaldo Riccardo 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'02''34
6 Stroe Alexandru 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'03''78
7 Ferrone Alessandro 2000 Filgud SRL SSD 01'05''00
8 Rolando Maurizio 1995 Sisport SPA SSD 01'07''00

100 Rana RAGAZZI/JUNIORES/ASSOLUTI/Master (Mista) - 16:56

Serie 11
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

3 Amatulli Viola 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
4 Farinon Eleonora 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
5 Camisasca Amelie 2010 Libertas Nuoto Caluso S.T.

Serie 10
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Passarella Sophie 2007 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
2 Tancredi Nicholas 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
3 Borgna Elena 1958 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'15''87
4 Bianco Sara 1969 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'05''00
5 Guerzoni Silvia 1970 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 02'07''00
6 Bonotto Marisa 1951 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 03'35''00
7 Righero Stefano 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto S.T.
8 Moine Ludovico 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.

Serie 9
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Bagliano Debora 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 02'00''00
2 Gislimberti Giovanna Paola 1976 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'55''00
3 Cuniglio Gianmaria 1970 Titans ASD 01'53''23
4 Costelli Elena 2010 Titans ASD 01'50''63
5 Cristaldi Veronica 1981 Sisport SPA SSD 01'51''02
6 Greggi Giulia 1995 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'55''00
7 Papa Alessandra 1976 Sisport SPA SSD 01'56''00
8 Delle Cave Francesco 1977 Titans ASD 02'00''04

Serie 8
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Gigante Lorenzo 1994 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'50''00
2 Quagliotto Alessia 1999 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'50''00
3 Micello Jacopo 2010 Titans ASD 01'47''61
4 Ponte Paolo 1970 Sisport SPA SSD 01'46''94
5 Silvestri Mauro 1972 Sisport SPA SSD 01'47''00
6 Leveque Kennidy 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'48''53
7 Giotto Ambra 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 01'50''00
8 Fornero Annarosa 1973 Titans ASD 01'50''07

Serie 7
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Villa Letizia 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 01'45''00
2 Rinaldi Gabriele 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'42''91
3 Decostanzi Mirko 1974 Titans ASD 01'40''31
4 Di Perna Andrea 1992 Filgud SRL SSD 01'39''50
5 Mastellotto Fabio 1966 Sa-Fa 2000 01'40''00
6 Capolicchio Marco 1987 Titans ASD 01'42''10
7 Bongiovanni Davide 1991 Titans ASD 01'43''02
8 Scapinello Luca 1978 Filgud SRL SSD 01'46''38
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Serie 6
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Ferraro Davide 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'37''25
2 Lambertoni Giulia 2006 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'36''30
3 Cimino Massimiliano 1972 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'35''00
4 Cipriano Ilaria 2011 Titans ASD 01'34''07
5 Giannatempo Elisa 1999 Titans ASD 01'34''68
6 Ciciriello Sofia 2004 Sisport SPA SSD 01'35''00
7 Turiano Elena 1997 Sisport SPA SSD 01'37''00
8 Cipriano Giorgia 2009 Titans ASD 01'38''07

Serie 5
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Ravera Bruna 1967 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'32''50
2 Mancinelli Edoardo 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'31''66
3 Timpano Emma 2010 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'30''16
4 Moretti Paolo 1975 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'30''00
5 Incarnato Massimiliano 1994 Titans ASD 01'30''10
6 Poggi Pietro 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'31''20
7 Robetti Eleonora Sofia 2011 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'32''35
8 Trisciuoglio Vittoria 2010 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'33''69

Serie 4
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Pansa Massimo 1964 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'30''00
2 Bevilacqua Sergio Ezio 1972 Titans ASD 01'29''09
3 Curti Valentina 2011 UISP Vivisport 01'28''65
4 Ferrero Carlo 1971 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'27''71
5 Valente Danilo 1974 Sisport SPA SSD 01'28''47
6 Pirrera Viola 2011 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 01'28''71
7 Volpe Sofia 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'29''49
8 Palieri Giorgio 1966 Sisport SPA SSD 01'30''00

Serie 3
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Checcaccini Amanda 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'25''19
2 Viterisi Luca 2002 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'25''00
3 Bergese Nicole 2007 UISP Vivisport 01'24''03
4 Mirabile Sergio 1974 Sisport SPA SSD 01'23''50
5 Porzio Alejandro Marco 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'23''82
6 Spampinato Diego 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'24''37
7 Castoldi Niccolo' 2001 Filgud SRL SSD 01'25''00
8 Rosellini Giulia 2009 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 01'26''05

Serie 2
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Bodo Christian 2000 Titans ASD 01'22''49
2 Santi Gianluca 1997 UISP Vivisport 01'21''65
3 Palieri Giorgia 1998 Sisport SPA SSD 01'21''00
4 Riba Lisa 2001 Valmaira Piscine ASD 01'19''98
5 Manini Andrej 2005 UISP Vivisport 01'20''24
6 Fazzi Giacomo 2004 Titans ASD 01'21''62
7 Sasso Alessia 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'22''11
8 Rinaudo Alice 2008 Valmaira Piscine ASD 01'22''98

Serie 1
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Bouvet Christian 2004 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'18''77
2 Gianni Lorenzo 1999 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'15''93
3 Di Bitonto Enrico Giovanni 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'13''38
4 Franco Davide 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'09''00
5 Arieno Dario 2003 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'12''50
6 Romanelli Cristian 2003 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'15''00
7 Longi Ginevra 2006 Titans ASD 01'18''00
8 Rinero Emma 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'19''11
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200 Dorso RAGAZZI/JUNIORES/ASSOLUTI/Master (Mista) - 17:25

Serie 3
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

2 Maschio Gaia 2007 Titans ASD S.T.
3 Sapone Fortunata 2009 Libertas Nuoto Caluso S.T.
4 Cerami Michele 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'00''00
5 Galli Della Loggia Roberto Edoardo 1951 Sisport SPA SSD 04'26''00
6 Russo Giulia 2006 Titans ASD S.T.
7 Borroz Vanessa 2006 Libertas Nuoto Caluso S.T.

Serie 2
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Camporeale Carlotta 2006 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 03'45''00
2 Santese Dario 1976 Titans ASD 03'23''51
3 Romano Beatrice 2007 Titans ASD 03'03''39
4 Galleano Francesca 2011 UISP Vivisport 02'54''95
5 Coniglio Jacopo 2000 Titans ASD 02'56''48
6 Todisco Michele 1982 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 03'05''00
7 Perucca Massimo 1968 Azzurra Sport ASD 03'24''39
8 Brundi Emiliano 1972 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 03'45''00

Serie 1
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Maurino Alessandra 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'46''54
2 Rostellato Alice 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 02'42''00
3 Loiacono Caterina 2005 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 02'30''00
4 Da Campo Gianluca 2001 Sisport SPA SSD 02'25''00
5 Magnione Lucrezia 2001 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 02'30''00
6 Previati Carlotta 1993 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 02'33''98
7 Dentis Liliana 1997 Titans ASD 02'45''75
8 Lallo Aurora 2007 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 02'49''61

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI/JUNIORES/ASSOLUTI/Master (Mista) - 17:38

Serie 27
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Bonafede Giulia 2009 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
2 Borsotto Francesca 2001 Valmaira Piscine ASD S.T.
3 Cecco Giuseppina 1960 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL S.T.
4 Corticelli Davide 1974 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
5 Cipresso Simone 2000 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
6 Cantore Francesco 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
7 Bonfitto Giulia 2009 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
8 Blasi Riccardo 2007 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.

Serie 26
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Gazzi Mirko 1997 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
2 Ippolito Alice 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
3 Spertino Federico 2001 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
4 Toccafondi Zoe 2004 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.
5 Tallone Federico 1983 UISP Vivisport S.T.
6 Margaria Alice 2003 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL S.T.
7 Gironda Emma 2009 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd S.T.
8 Galfrè Stefania 1970 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL S.T.

Serie 25
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Tosatto Guglielmo 1986 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
2 Bonotto Marisa 1951 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 03'35''00
3 Boetto Remo 1954 Azzurra Sport ASD 02'10''00
4 Roccato Edoardo 1996 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'00''00
5 Guerra Erika 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'00''00
6 Cancian Patrizia 1947 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 02'35''00
7 Trombetta Andrea 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD S.T.
8 Tortorella Filippo 2005 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) S.T.

Pag.   16Generato con software Aquatime Manager @ DSA



COPPA PIEMONTE MASTER

Start List
Via Pier Domenico Olivero, 40 - Torino, Domenica 24/03/2024
Cron.: M - Base V.: 25 m - Corsie : 8 Piemonte e Valle D'Aosta

Serie 24
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Castracane Roberto 1968 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'59''00
2 Moroni Paolo 1964 Sisport SPA SSD 01'50''00
3 Lo Verde Luciana 1978 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'44''00
4 Andreoli Cristina 1963 Sa-Fa 2000 01'42''00
5 Perrini Mariano 1954 Sisport SPA SSD 01'44''00
6 Esposito Antonio 1980 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'45''00
7 La Rosa Giuseppe 1950 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'59''00
8 Bianco Margherita 2009 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'59''00

Serie 23
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Loiaconto Cecilia 2002 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'40''00
2 Cecchin Wolfgang 1974 Sisport SPA SSD 01'38''41
3 Cornetto Marialisa 1969 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'37''59
4 Mogliotti Cristina 1972 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'37''00
5 Valpreda Matilde 2009 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) 01'37''46
6 Solda' Nicole Angela 2009 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'38''00
7 Radice Camilla 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'40''00
8 Brunello Giorgio 1973 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'40''00

Serie 22
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Mastromatteo Vincenzo 1994 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'35''00
2 Bianco Sara 1969 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'34''92
3 Bernocco Giuseppe 1978 UISP Vivisport 01'33''00
4 Allais Nadia 2007 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) 01'30''98
5 Lato Annamaria 1968 Sisport SPA SSD 01'32''98
6 Soro Laura Maria 1970 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'33''47
7 Spagnolo Fabio 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'35''00
8 Lenaz Elisa 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'35''00

Serie 21
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Bosano Patrizia 1968 Filgud SRL SSD 01'30''64
2 Cassarino Alessia 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'30''00
3 Gallinatti Beatrice 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'30''00
4 Grosso Mattia 2001 Rari Nantes Gerbido - Grugliasco 01'30''00
5 Gianaria Ginevra 2010 Sisport SPA SSD 01'30''00
6 Di Paolo Chiara 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'30''00
7 Adami Giorgia 1970 UISP Vivisport 01'30''18
8 Rosso Marianna 1970 Titans ASD 01'30''78

Serie 20
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Silvestri Mauro 1972 Sisport SPA SSD 01'30''00
2 Et Tahir Maya 2009 Titans ASD 01'29''23
3 Di Stefano Denise 2011 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'28''42
4 Raffaello Matteo 1979 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'28''00
5 Brundi Emiliano 1972 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'28''00
6 Marino Sergio 1958 Filgud SRL SSD 01'28''74
7 Daviddi Rebecca 2009 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) 01'29''43
8 Ponte Paolo 1970 Sisport SPA SSD 01'30''00

Serie 19
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Ponteprimo Maria Mariacristina 1961 Titans ASD 01'26''15
2 Ricciardi Margherita 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) 01'25''14
3 Bianco Luca 1977 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'25''00
4 Pisani Federico 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'25''00
5 Gobbi Elisa 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'25''00
6 Avdis Costantino 1966 Filgud SRL SSD 01'25''00
7 Brzio Letizia 1999 UISP Vivisport 01'25''83
8 Bossio Roberta 2007 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) 01'27''84
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Serie 18
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Cordero Giorgia 2007 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) 01'24''43
2 Di Gennaro Massimo 1970 UISP Vivisport 01'23''36
3 Palieri Giorgio 1966 Sisport SPA SSD 01'23''00
4 Rotundo Salvatore 1963 Sisport SPA SSD 01'22''69
5 Reggio Clara 2010 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'22''96
6 Cerami Michele 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'23''04
7 Audagnotto Ilaria 2011 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 01'23''87
8 Scaramella Irene Nicole 2010 Titans ASD 01'25''00

Serie 17
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Matache Arianna 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'22''35
2 Quagliotto Alessia 1999 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'22''00
3 Mihalescu Isabella 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'21''14
4 Greggi Giulia 1995 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'21''00
5 Gigante Lorenzo 1994 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'21''00
6 Maina Alessia 1999 Titans ASD 01'21''27
7 Gastaldi Carolina 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'22''29
8 Muggianu Giovanni 1979 UISP Vivisport 01'22''50

Serie 16
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Afkir Wiam 2010 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 01'20''87
2 Savant Ros Sveva 2007 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'20''59
3 Ferraro Davide 2009 Sisport SPA SSD 01'20''00
4 Tancredi Nicholas 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) 01'19''76
5 Gazzola Martina 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 01'20''00
6 Viola Fabrizio 1964 Azzurra Sport ASD 01'20''23
7 Demaria Allegra 2011 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 01'20''68
8 Polo Giuseppe 1977 Sociale Sport SRL SSD 01'21''00

Serie 15
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Sardi Marco 1974 Titans ASD 01'18''66
2 Pocchiola Sofia Isabella 2003 Titans ASD 01'18''00
3 Capolicchio Marco 1987 Titans ASD 01'17''75
4 Ferro Daniele 2010 Titans ASD 01'17''55
5 Di Perna Andrea 1992 Filgud SRL SSD 01'17''55
6 Carbone Sofia 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'17''86
7 Bagnasco Giulia 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'18''40
8 Flego Nicolo' 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'18''90

Serie 14
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Sturza Serena 2011 Sisport SPA SSD 01'16''90
2 Scaramella Martino Antonio 2007 Titans ASD 01'15''55
3 Passarella Sophie 2007 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) 01'15''38
4 Rosa Rebecca 2004 Titans ASD 01'15''32
5 Camisasca Amelie 2010 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 01'15''32
6 Bartocci Beatrice 2008 Sisport SPA SSD 01'15''53
7 Bibbona Lucia 2006 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'15''97
8 Dovigo Roberta 2007 Sisport SPA SSD 01'17''00

Serie 13
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Testa Emanuela 1975 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'15''00
2 Grossi Giada 2011 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'14''29
3 Budde Leopoldo 1989 Sisport SPA SSD 01'14''00
4 Tissoni Giulia 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'13''86
5 Miglionico Federica 1999 Titans ASD 01'14''00
6 Manfrino Elisa 2004 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'14''07
7 Masatto Isabella 2011 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 01'14''74
8 Condo' Alice 1996 Sisport SPA SSD 01'15''00
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Serie 12
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Toniazzo Francesca 2005 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'13''72
2 Tosco Agnese 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'13''17
3 Fazzalari Mathias Nam 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'12''84
4 Vazzana Filippo 2007 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 01'12''55
5 De Rosa Ilenia 2001 Filgud SRL SSD 01'12''59
6 Farruggia Vittoria 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'12''84
7 Manganotti Ludovico 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'13''69
8 Milanesio Alessandro 1999 UISP Vivisport 01'13''85

Serie 11
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Guzzo Giulia 2005 Titans ASD 01'11''71
2 Sanino Luca Pietro 2003 UISP Vivisport 01'11''34
3 Bernardi Lucia 2007 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'10''81
4 Margaria Eva 2008 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'10''48
5 Cerutti Tommaso 2009 Titans ASD 01'10''56
6 Putignano Manuela 1983 Sisport SPA SSD 01'11''09
7 Bettin Lea 2010 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'11''38
8 Fornelli Genot Sveva 2004 Titans ASD 01'11''83

Serie 10
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Diano Beatrice 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'10''32
2 Della Selva Lorenzo 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) 01'10''04
3 Fasano Marco 1993 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'09''55
4 Cecire Vittoria 2008 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'09''10
5 Aguzzi Alberto 1975 UISP Vivisport 01'09''30
6 Mabea Edoardo 2007 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) 01'10''00
7 Tancau Alexia Ilaria 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'10''05
8 Manganotti Leonardo 2005 Sisport SPA SSD 01'10''44

Serie 9
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Borroz Alessandra 2009 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 01'08''54
2 Migliasso Matilde Anna 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 01'08''08
3 Falco Sara 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'07''98
4 Belmare Diego 2009 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'07''90
5 Moretti Paolo 1975 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'07''97
6 Bellotti Mirko 1983 Sisport SPA SSD 01'08''00
7 Enrico Alice 2011 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'08''43
8 Eandi Viola 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'08''76

Serie 8
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Curti Valentina 2011 UISP Vivisport 01'07''45
2 Chillemi Daniele 1974 Sisport SPA SSD 01'07''22
3 Potente Davide 2005 Titans ASD 01'06''62
4 Mancinelli Edoardo 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'06''44
5 Perotto Carlo 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'06''57
6 Tudisco Ramon 1991 Sisport SPA SSD 01'07''00
7 Rostan Francesca 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'07''41
8 Neirotti Sara 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'07''46

Serie 7
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Enrico Giulia 2009 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'06''16
2 Gullino Giovanni 1987 UISP Vivisport 01'05''71
3 Miccoli Alessio 1971 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'05''61
4 Sticca Eleonora 2008 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) 01'05''14
5 Rebola Alessio Attilio Candido 1971 Sisport SPA SSD 01'05''61
6 Miccono Chiara 1999 Titans ASD 01'05''65
7 Ferrarese Giovanni 1998 ISEF Torino SSD 01'06''00
8 Conte Matteo 2006 Sisport SPA SSD 01'06''31
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Serie 6
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Arduino Davide 1975 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 01'05''00
2 Diano Samuel 2003 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'04''11
3 Silvestre Elena 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'04''07
4 Rosa Luca 2003 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'03''70
5 Di Mauro Lorenzo 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'03''84
6 Mazzucco Daniele 1994 Titans ASD 01'04''08
7 Bartalesi Beatrice 2005 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'04''94
8 Corbo Davide 2005 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) 01'05''03

Serie 5
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Arnaudo Giovanni 2010 Valmaira Piscine ASD 01'03''30
2 Bodrone Claudia 2000 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'03''00
3 Novara Gianmaria 1988 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'03''00
4 Esposito Enea 2004 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 01'02''71
5 Isaia Marco 1996 Valmaira Piscine ASD 01'02''81
6 Musiu Gabriele 1986 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'03''00
7 Lerda Riccardo 2009 Valmaira Piscine ASD 01'03''12
8 Catalano Giovanni 2007 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'03''50

Serie 4
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Bassi Emma 2005 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'02''47
2 Ricca Mariagiulia 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'02''39
3 Leone Greta 2010 UISP Vivisport 01'02''26
4 Motto Sebastian 2004 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) 01'01''87
5 Rossa Noemi 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'01''99
6 Giacosa Marco 1990 UISP Vivisport 01'02''34
7 Pagliero Michele 2007 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'02''40
8 Bellini Chiara 2004 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 01'02''50

Serie 3
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Coniglio Jacopo 2000 Titans ASD 01'01''62
2 Ballatore Gabriele 2005 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'01''09
3 Roggia Nicolo' 2006 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'00''71
4 Salvaggio Giulio 2003 Libertas Nuoto Caluso 01'00''32
5 Gentile Alberto 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'00''70
6 De Stefani Federico 2004 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) 01'01''00
7 Panizzolo Isabella 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'01''54
8 Baima Alessandro 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 01'01''81

Serie 2
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Teodoro Nesci Laura 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'00''15
2 Farinon Gabriele 2008 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'59''20
3 Margaria Giosue' 2005 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 00'57''67
4 Perosino Edoardo 2001 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'57''36
5 Nascimbene Luca Maria 2006 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'57''67
6 Bouvet Maxim 2000 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'58''36
7 Destefanis Pietro 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'59''69
8 Oliaro Giulio 2008 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'00''23

Serie 1
Corsia Cognome & Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 Nardi Riccardo 2000 Filgud SRL SSD 00'56''36
2 Cavigliasso Lorenzo 2001 Valmaira Piscine ASD 00'54''82
3 Dal Cero Francesco 2002 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'54''62
4 Massocco Giorgio 2005 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd 00'53''01
5 Gussone Simone 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'53''22
6 Rovei Federico 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'54''70
7 Stroe Alexandru 2007 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 00'56''31
8 Chierici Francesco 1997 UISP Vivisport 00'57''00
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Mistaffetta 4x100 Misti RAGAZZI/JUNIORES/ASSOLUTI/Master (Mista) - 18:50

Serie 5
Corsia Società Tempo

1 Valmaira Piscine ASD JUNIORES - Femmine S.T.
2 Torino Nuoto SSD JUNIORES - Femmine S.T.
3 Dinamica Sport SSD ASSOLUTI - Femmine S.T.
4 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. ASSOLUTI - Femmine S.T. FG
5 Sisport SPA SSD JUNIORES - Femmine S.T.
6 Dinamica Sport SSD JUNIORES - Femmine S.T.
7 Titans ASD M160-199 (C) - Femmine S.T.
8 Titans ASD RAGAZZI - Femmine S.T.

Serie 4
Corsia Società Tempo

1 UISP Vivisport M120-159 (B) - Femmine S.T.
2 Titans ASD ASSOLUTI - Femmine S.T.
3 Sisport SPA SSD ASSOLUTI - Femmine S.T.
4 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD RAGAZZI - Femmine S.T.
5 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) ASSOLUTI - Femmine S.T.
6 Valmaira Piscine ASD ASSOLUTI - Femmine S.T.
7 Titans ASD JUNIORES - Femmine S.T.
8 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Grugliasco) JUNIORES - Femmine S.T.

Serie 3
Corsia Società Tempo

1 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto RAGAZZI - Femmine S.T.
2 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto ASSOLUTI - Femmine S.T.
3 Libertas Nuoto Caluso ASSOLUTI - Femmine S.T.
4 Sisport SPA SSD M160-199 (C) - Femmine S.T.
5 Torino Nuoto SSD ASSOLUTI - Femmine S.T.
6 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto M80-119 (A) - Femmine S.T.
7 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto JUNIORES - Femmine S.T.
8 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd M80-119 (A) - Femmine S.T. FG

Serie 2
Corsia Società Tempo

1 Azzurra Sport ASD M200-239 (D) - Femmine S.T.
2 Titans ASD M200-239 (D) - Femmine 06'35''00
3 Centro Nuoto Torino JUNIORES - Femmine 06'00''00
4 Filgud SRL SSD M160-199 (C) - Femmine 05'42''00
5 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd M160-199 (C) - Femmine 05'50''00
6 Centro Nuoto Torino M120-159 (B) - Femmine 06'30''00
7 Azzurra Sport ASD M160-199 (C) - Femmine S.T.
8 Azzurra Sport ASD M240-279 (E) - Femmine S.T.

Serie 1
Corsia Società Tempo

1 Filgud SRL SSD M80-119 (A) - Femmine 05'00''00
2 Titans ASD M80-119 (A) - Femmine 04'56''00
3 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. ASSOLUTI - Femmine 04'37''00
4 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd M68-79 (U20) - Femmine 04'35''00
5 V02 Nuoto Torino Ssd M80-119 (A) - Femmine 04'35''00
6 UISP Vivisport ASSOLUTI - Femmine 04'39''25
7 UISP Vivisport JUNIORES - Femmine 04'58''00
8 Titans ASD M120-159 (B) - Femmine 05'15''00
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